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Thursday   6:15 pm Lanes 1 - 42Buffaloe Lanes North
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Points Points

Place # Team Name Won Lost Place # Team Name Won Lost
1 12 Brian Locke 3391 2153
2 20 Cody McDaniel 3269½ 2274½
3 19 CJ Mitchell 3235 2309
4 36 Isabel Hughes 3203 2341
5 42 Joe Bright 3180 2364
6 24 Daryl Lawrence 3162 2382
7 67 Sean Wade 3104½ 2439½
8 11 Brian Levine 3100½ 2443½
9 46 JR Richards 3099 2445
10 26 David McDaniel 3095½ 2448½
11 23 Daniel Lavoie 3085½ 2458½
12 65 Ryan Riggs 3020 2524
13 2 Alex Knauf 2965 2579
14 30 Eric Peppers 2941 2603
15 69 Sheldon Cole 2920½ 2623½
16 56 Marcel Banks 2889½ 2654½
17 55 Malcolm Bright 2878 2666
18 44 Jonathan Micha 2833½ 2710½
19 57 Mark Miller 2827½ 2716½
20 29 Doug Williams 2822½ 2721½
21 39 Javier Acevedo 2817½ 2726½
22 40 Jeff Rubin 2812½ 2731½
23 68 Shane Phelps 2810½ 2733½
24 52 KJ Moore 2806 2738
25 14 Carlton Sutton 2794 2750
26 32 Fred Lilley 2788 2756
27 22 Dan Anderson 2787½ 2756½
28 73 Tyler Howard 2781 2763
29 47 Julian Hackett 2775 2769
30 71 Tim Wheaton 2765½ 2778½
31 34 Greg Graves 2751 2793
32 6 Bishop Parker 2750½ 2793½
33 41 Jimmy Sessions 2714½ 2829½
34 28 Derek Pender 2712 2832
35 62 Ricky Buffaloe Jr 2694 2850
36 61 Phil Lambert 2686½ 2857½
37 25 Darren Mowle 2683 2861
38 3 Amir Green 2669 2875

39 70 Tim Mitchell 2647½ 2896½
40 64 Ron Rice 2641 2903
41 27 David Patrick 2640½ 2903½
42 33 Greg High 2639½ 2904½
43 66 Scott Levine 2631½ 2912½
44 8 Bobby Wright 2628 2916
45 16 Chris Kapornyai 2626 2918
46 10 Brandon Sherrod 2618½ 2925½
47 59 Melissa McDaniel 2615 2929
48 15 Chris Henley 2607 2937
49 53 Layla Salary 2585½ 2958½
50 35 Hilary Aycock 2566½ 2977½
51 58 Mat Capron 2552½ 2991½
52 76 Jeff Price 2531 3013
53 72 Travail Johnson 2522 3022
54 50 Kelvin Galberth 2517 3027
55 21 Cory Umstead 2513½ 3030½
56 9 Brandon Bucklin 2511 3033
57 7 Blake Buffaloe 2506½ 3037½
58 18 Chris Smith 2506½ 3037½
59 37 Jabriel Cromartie 2496 3048
60 5 Billy Andreola 2493 3051
61 51 Kenneth Bledsoe 2484½ 3059½
62 17 Chris Redmond 2386 3158
63 13 Carl Kiger 2357 3187
64 45 Jonathan Reid 2350½ 3193½
65 54 Len Hilliker 2347½ 3196½
66 31 Everett Hall 2309½ 3234½
67 1 Aaron Layne 2292½ 3251½
68 74 Wes Knight 2292 3252
69 48 Keith Lindabery 2206 3338
70 43 Johnathan Jenkins 2085½ 3458½
71 38 Jason Holland 2075½ 3468½
72 4 Angela Hunter 2023½ 3520½
73 60 Phil Datcher 1934½ 3609½
74 75 Zach Harrell 1740½ 3803½
75 63 Ricky Buffaloe Sr 1202 4342
76 49 Guy Guarascio 1069 1059
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Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Darren Mowle 257 221 206 684 154½ <---> Ricky Buffaloe Jr 219 219 219 657 138
3-4 Hilary Aycock 218 218 218 654 128 <---> Tim Mitchell 249 278 238 765 255½
5-6 Blake Buffaloe 275 299 226 800 267 <---> Dan Anderson 252 231 218 701 195
7-8 Carl Kiger 215 197 236 648 107½ <---> Bishop Parker 216 216 216 648 101

9-10 Kenneth Bledsoe 228 230 212 670 145½ <---> Len Hilliker 269 188 229 686 167
11-12 Zach Harrell 208 208 208 624 58½ <---> Mat Capron 180 249 239 668 155½
13-14 Johnathan Jenkins 215 215 215 645 92½ <---> Bobby Wright 191 210 288 689 151
15-16 Phil Lambert 199 231 239 669 153½ <---> Phil Datcher 230 192 197 619 70
17-18 Jabriel Cromartie 253 199 218 670 142½ <---> Kelvin Galberth 212 226 235 673 153
19-20 Cory Umstead 252 202 223 677 154 <---> Jeff Rubin 268 254 237 759 258½
21-22 Billy Andreola 181 204 236 621 80½ <---> Cody McDaniel 184 192 207 583 28
23-24 David Patrick 176 173 236 585 61 <---> Travail Johnson 217 217 217 651 114
25-26 Guy Guarascio 191 221 199 611 59½ <---> Alex Knauf 216 277 230 723 206
27-28 Shane Phelps 212 240 284 736 211½ <---> Daryl Lawrence 220 244 231 695 198½
29-30 Mark Miller 268 237 229 734 228½ <---> KJ Moore 226 223 186 635 100½
31-32 Javier Acevedo 213 247 222 682 166 <---> Greg Graves 169 244 174 587 61½
33-34 Everett Hall 185 238 212 635 94 <---> Ron Rice 216 227 208 651 108½
35-36 Layla Salary 236 209 214 659 121 <---> Angela Hunter 191 255 219 665 149
37-38 Malcolm Bright 239 220 240 699 200½ <---> Chris Smith 222 250 223 695 196
39-40 CJ Mitchell 198 155 274 627 96 <---> Fred Lilley 184 204 204 592 33
41-42 Julian Hackett 266 225 206 697 170½ <---> Scott Levine 199 279 260 738 220½
1-2 Jonathan Reid 217 217 217 651 114 <---> Carlton Sutton 214 214 214 642 86½
3-4 Ryan Riggs 218 218 218 654 128 <---> Jonathan Micha 235 224 227 686 179½
5-6 Melissa McDaniel 217 217 217 651 114 <---> Joe Bright 317 264 245 826 281
7-8 Chris Redmond 212 254 214 680 152½ <---> David McDaniel 206 214 309 729 173½

9-10 Doug Williams 304 202 261 767 224½ <---> Brandon Sherrod 195 253 216 664 135½
11-12 Brandon Bucklin 210 231 288 729 198 <---> Isabel Hughes 209 251 178 638 96
13-14 Tyler Howard 271 189 241 701 193 <---> Jason Holland 216 216 216 648 101
15-16 Brian Levine 249 235 269 753 243½ <---> Eric Peppers 240 220 212 672 145
17-18 Chris Henley 217 233 183 633 94½ <---> Keith Lindabery 228 213 234 675 158
19-20 Aaron Layne 223 189 205 617 65 <---> Chris Kapornyai 248 235 254 737 234
21-22 Greg High 260 253 267 780 267½ <---> Ricky Buffaloe Sr 236 235 213 684 167
23-24 Jimmy Sessions 265 231 194 690 165½ <---> JR Richards 218 218 218 654 128
25-26 Sean Wade 252 272 212 736 212 <---> Derek Pender 241 210 208 659 117½
27-28 Amir Green 291 279 279 849 295 <---> Wes Knight 220 265 230 715 214
29-30 Daniel Lavoie 225 279 184 688 169 <---> Jeff Price 223 240 197 660 135
31-32 Sheldon Cole 284 293 208 785 237½ <---> Marcel Banks 258 240 250 748 248
33-34 Tim Wheaton 183 213 219 615 70½ <---> Brian Locke 268 205 256 729 208

Last Week's Top Scores

Season High Scores

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Aaron Layne
Aaron Layne 206 21 9927 48 630 578 204 170 186 560 617
2 - Alex Knauf
Alex Knauf 183 42 9921 54 567 509 173 234 187 594 723
3 - Amir Green
Amir Green 208 19 11282 54 631 573 269 257 257 783 849
4 - Angela Hunter
Angela D. Hunter 168 55 7406 45 514 465 136 200 164 500 665
5 - Billy Andreola
Billy C. Andreola 225 4 12163 54 719 661 178 201 233 612 621
6 - Bishop Parker
Bishop Parker 199 27 8986 45 614 565 a189 a189 a189 567 648
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
7 - Blake Buffaloe
Blake Buffaloe 221 8 7970 36 688 648 265 289 216 770 800
8 - Bobby Wright
Bobby Wright 206 21 11139 54 660 602 170 189 267 626 689
9 - Brandon Bucklin
Brandon Bucklin 203 24 7950 39 618 575 185 206 263 654 729
10 - Brandon Sherrod
Brandon T. Sherrod 206 21 11171 54 628 570 175 233 196 604 664
11 - Brian Levine
Brian Levine 229 0 11712 51 708 653 248 234 268 750 753
12 - Brian Locke
Brian Locke 237 0 11391 48 747 695 268 205 256 729 729
13 - Carl Kiger
Carl Kiger 195 31 9750 50 638 584 184 166 205 555 648
14 - Carlton Sutton
Carlton Sutton 177 47 8364 47 536 485 a167 a167 a167 501 642
15 - Chris Henley
Chris Henley 204 23 8395 41 625 580 a195 211 161 567 633
16 - Chris Kapornyai
Chris Kapornyai 175 49 7716 44 556 508 197 184 203 584 737
17 - Chris Redmond
Chris Redmond 193 33 10467 54 591 533 179 221 181 581 680
18 - Chris Smith
Chris Smith 196 30 10039 51 599 544 192 220 193 605 695
19 - CJ Mitchell
CJ Mitchell 223 6 12086 54 682 624 193 150 269 612 627
20 - Cody McDaniel
Cody A. McDaniel 228 1 12315 54 738 680 184 192 207 583 583
21 - Cory Umstead
Cory Umstead 198 28 10710 54 633 575 224 174 195 593 677
22 - Dan Anderson
Dan Anderson 191 35 10326 54 618 560 216 195 182 593 701
23 - Daniel Lavoie
Daniel Lavoie 201 26 10905 54 609 551 199 253 158 610 688
24 - Daryl Lawrence
Daryl Lawrence 209 18 11310 54 660 602 202 226 213 641 695
25 - Darren Mowle
Darren S. Mowle 178 46 9081 51 585 530 210 174 159 543 684
26 - David McDaniel
David A. McDaniel 217 11 11757 54 669 611 194 202 297 693 729
27 - David Patrick
David Patrick Sr 213 15 8936 42 649 603 163 160 223 546 585
28 - Derek Pender
Derek Pender 212 16 11483 54 658 600 226 195 193 614 659
29 - Doug Williams
Doug Williams 203 24 10397 51 619 564 279 177 236 692 767
30 - Eric Peppers
Eric Peppers 197 29 10283 52 607 551 211 191 183 585 672
31 - Everett Hall
Everett Hall 199 27 8365 42 635 589 158 211 185 554 635
32 - Fred Lilley
Fred Lilley 218 10 11799 54 684 626 175 195 195 565 592
33 - Greg High
Greg High 213 15 8106 38 668 626 242 235 249 726 780
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
34 - Greg Graves
Greg Graves 205 22 9851 48 655 603 149 224 154 527 587
35 - Hilary Aycock
Hilary Aycock 210 18 9473 45 655 606 a200 a200 a200 600 654
36 - Isabel Hughes
Isabel Hughes 207 20 11214 54 642 584 190 232 159 581 638
37 - Jabriel Cromartie
Jabriel Cromartie 210 18 11344 54 683 625 235 181 200 616 670
38 - Jason Holland
Jason Holland 194 32 7572 39 618 575 a184 a184 a184 552 648
39 - Javier Acevedo
Javier Acevedo 195 31 10575 54 597 539 182 216 191 589 682
40 - Jeff Rubin
Jeff Rubin 207 20 9978 48 630 578 247 233 216 696 759
41 - Jimmy Sessions
Jimmy Sessions 200 27 10212 51 642 587 238 204 167 609 690
42 - Joe Bright
Joe W. Bright III 212 16 11470 54 671 613 299 246 227 772 826
43 - Johnathan Jenkins
Johnathan Jenkins 183 42 5493 30 579 545 a173 a173 a173 519 645
44 - Jonathan Micha
Jo-Nathan Micha 228 1 12349 54 704 646 234 223 226 683 686
45 - Jonathan Reid
Jonathan Reid 200 27 7027 35 611 572 a190 a190 a190 570 651
46 - JR Richards
JR Richards 216 12 10410 48 657 605 a206 a206 a206 618 654
47 - Julian Hackett
Julian J. Hackett 193 33 8718 45 594 545 233 192 173 598 697
48 - Keith Lindabery
Keith A. Lindabery 193 33 7901 41 591 546 195 180 201 576 675
49 - Guy Guarascio
Guy Guarascio 221 8 4641 21 687 662 186 216 194 596 611
50 - Kelvin Galberth
Kelvin Galberth 194 32 10519 54 596 538 180 194 203 577 673
51 - Kenneth Bledsoe
Kenneth E. Bledsoe 213 15 9629 45 643 594 214 216 198 628 670
52 - KJ Moore
KJ Moore 215 13 10543 49 689 636 214 211 174 599 635
53 - Layla Salary
Layla Salary 182 43 9300 51 582 527 193 166 171 530 659
54 - Len Hilliker
Len Hilliker 215 13 8786 42 664 618 256 175 216 647 686
55 - Malcolm Bright
Malcolm Bright 186 39 9876 53 596 539 199 180 200 579 699
56 - Marcel Banks
Marcel Banks 228 1 12320 54 733 675 256 238 248 742 748
57 - Mark Miller
Mark Miller 183 42 9882 54 606 548 224 193 185 602 734
58 - Mat Capron
Mat Capron 189 36 9083 48 607 555 144 213 203 560 668
59 - Melissa McDaniel
Melissa McDaniel 202 25 10323 51 639 584 a192 a192 a192 576 651
60 - Phil Datcher
Phil Datcher 199 27 8486 45 586 537 203 165 170 538 619
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
61 - Phil Lambert
Phil Lambert 197 29 10686 54 600 542 171 203 211 585 669
62 - Ricky Buffaloe Jr
Ricky Buffaloe Jr. 221 8 7964 36 694 654 a211 a211 a211 633 657
63 - Ricky Buffaloe Sr
Ricky Buffaloe Sr. 173 51 4397 27 493 462 185 184 162 531 684
64 - Ron Rice
Ron Rice 182 43 9299 51 583 528 173 184 165 522 651
65 - Ryan Riggs
Ryan Riggs 210 18 10080 48 681 629 a200 a200 a200 600 654
66 - Scott Levine
Scott Levine 193 33 10458 54 600 542 165 245 226 636 738
67 - Sean Wade
Sean Wade 226 3 12241 54 698 640 248 268 208 724 736
68 - Shane Phelps
Shane Phelps 224 5 11424 51 726 671 206 234 278 718 736
69 - Sheldon Cole
Sheldon Cole 214 14 10948 51 662 607 269 278 193 740 785
70 - Tim Mitchell
Tim Mitchell 205 22 9876 48 630 578 226 255 215 696 765
71 - Tim Wheaton
Tim Wheaton 222 7 10697 48 676 624 178 208 214 600 615
72 - Travail Johnson
Travail Johnson 207 20 6228 30 636 602 a197 a197 a197 591 651
73 - Tyler Howard
Tyler Howard 224 5 11441 51 709 654 266 184 236 686 701
74 - Wes Knight
Wes Knight 198 28 7738 39 620 577 191 236 201 628 715
75 - Zach Harrell
Zach Harrell 202 25 6396 33 588 551 a183 a183 a183 549 624
76 - Jeff Price
Jeff Price 202 25 9717 48 636 584 198 215 172 585 660

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1
z Men   Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jaeson Dollar 199 27 3591 18 237 640 268 724 0 0
Chad Jovich 210 18 3156 15 265 694 283 748 0 0
Keith H. Savage 198 28 1786 9 244 613 271 703 0 0
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